Pl Dor
1 119
2 3
3 78
4 39
5 87
6 63
7 175
8 130
9 65

10 95

11 113

12 71

13 57

14 44

15 26

16 38

17 55

18 115

19 23

20 142

21 134

22 94

23 101

24 116

25 96

26 16

27 152

28 89

29 34

30 79

31 58

32 40

33 47

34 69

35 17

36 1

37 50

38 125

39 25

40 109

41 150

42 160

43 84

44 42

45 24

46 100

47 4

48 174

49 49

50 156

51 148

52 35

53 93

54 90

55 21

56 133

57 176

58 28

59 138

60 45

61 112

62 59

63 10

64 164

65 121

66 111

67 52

68 62

69 19

70 124

71 169

\

Apellidos, nombre

PARDO LIZAN Jose

ALCARAZ PUJANTE Pedro Jose
LOPEZ MARTINEZ Juan Carlos
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Francisco
MARTINEZ GUILLERMO Juan Francisco
HERREROS REYES Agustin
SANCHEZ NAVARRO JUAN ANTONIO
PEREZ MARTINEZ Sergio

JARA VIDAL Jose Diego

MATEO PEREZ Juan Antonio
OLMO NAVARRO Jes(is

LATORRE JIMENEZ Jose Antonio
GREEVEN Kevin

GARCIA GARCIA Juan Antonio
DIAZ MECA Francisco Manuel
FRIAS GONZALEZ Francisco
GONZALEZ ZAMORA Adrian
ORTEGA FERNANDEZ Fernando Jose
CUENCA MARTINEZ Diego

RUIZ CASTILLO Pedro

RAJA ZAMORA Domingo
MARTINEZ VIDAL Gines David
MINARRO TOMAS Diego
ORTUNO SALIMAS Sergio
MENDEZ Candido

CABRERA CORREAS Joaquin
SANTILLANA Jests

MARTINEZ LLAMAS Pedro
FERNANDEZ PEREZ Juan Antonio
LOPEZ RAMAL Jose

GREGORIO MARIN Juan
GALLEGO SERNA Pablo

GARCIA NOGALES Alberto
LATORRE GALIAN Mariano
CAMPOQY LOPEZ Guillermo
ABENZA FERNANDEZ Rosendo
GARCIA VERA Jose Maria

PEREZ BERRUEZO Miguel

DIAZ GONZALEZ Diego
NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ Jose Angel
SANCHEZ VELAZQUEZ Carlos
TORRALBA GONZALEZ Jeronimo
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ Jose Miguel
GARCIA ALARCON Adrian

DE HARO ORENES Salvador
MINARRO Jose Maria

ALONSO PIZARRO Cristian
MARIN MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO
GARCIA PALENZUELA Jestis
SUBIELA MARTINEZ Pedro
SANCHEZ CUENCA Juan

FERNANDEZ SORROCHE Francisco Javier

MARTINEZ SAEZ Juan Jose
MARTINEZ LOPEZ Joaquin
CERMERNO Alejandro

RABAL SANCHEZ José Carlos
MENDEZ PICON FERNANDO

EL CHELO Miguel

ROCA RUIZ Jose

GARCIA MAESTRE Jose
OLIVARES COSTA Francisco José
GREGORIO MARIN Sergio
BALSALOBRE LOPEZ Jose David
VERA GARCIA Francisco Javier
PASCUAL PLAZAS Francisco Javier
NOGUERA Francisco Javier
GOMEZ MOLINA Jose Antonio
HERNANDEZ BARRERA Daniel
CARRILLO LOPEZ Jose Ramon
PEREZ ALMANSA Francisco Javier
ZUNIGA GOMEZ José

r XXVII MTB BAHIA DE MAZARRON
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Club

RAZZA CYCLING

TOP SPORT CLUB

VOLKSWAGEN HUERTAS MOTOR
PANTERAS BIKE XC

CC ANGLIRUBIKE

CC ANGLIRUBIKE

CALAS BIKE

BICIS BURU

RAZZA CYCLING

C.C. RUIZ RE SEGUROS

LEMON TEAM
YELLOW ATHLETES TEAM
ETIPON BIKE

INDEPENDIENTE
PANTERAS BIKE XC
CICLOS CONDE
COSTA BIKE
9YMEDIA

C.C. FENICIOS 2.0
BICIS BURU

LEMON TEAM
C.C. FENICIOS 2.0
CC PASION BTT ORIHUELA

RUTASMTBMURCIA
C.C. FENICIOS 2.0
CC.BICICLETAS GONZALO

CC PONTE OTRA

CICLOS SARABIA

CC PICO DEL AGUILA
C.C.MOLINENSE

CC PONTE OTRA
INDEPENDIENTE
BICICABRAS

CLUB CICLISTA CREVILLENTE
BICIS BURU

C.C. RUIZ RE SEGUROS

CC PICO DEL AGUILA

CC FUENTE ALAMO

33 BIKE

FASTER WEAR TEAM

CC PONTE OTRA

CC SANTA EULALIA

LA PURISIMA
BIKESTORE CD

CC LOS DOLORES

C.C. RUIZ RE SEGUROS
FASTER WEAR TEAM
BIKESTORE ALMERIA
ATALAYA BIKE
C.C.MOLINENSE

CC9Y MEDIA
CC PICO DEL AGUILA

CC FUENTE ALAMO
TERRA SPORT CICLYS
CC PONTE OTRA
C.C.MOLINENSE

CC CARACOL PRO TOUR
ASFALTO CERO

ATALAYA BIKE
UNIFORMES MURCIA
INDEPENDIENTE
VALERO-BH RACING TEAM

LOCAL Tiempo

1h59'58
2h00'58
2h02'23
2h03'39
2h07'31
2h07'42
2h08'41
2h09'36
2h09'50
2h10'12
2h10'12
2h10'12
2h10'36
2h11'18
2h12'19
2h13'02
2h13'35
2h15'11
2h15'55
2h16'00
2h16'39
2h17'23
2h17'24
2h17'32
2h18'11
2h18'22
2h18'50
2h21'37
2h22'00
2h22'09
2h22'26
2h22'36
2h23'40
2h24'01
2h24'24
2h24'49
2h25'28
2h25'28
2h26'17
2h26'19
2h26'22
2h26'53
2h27'06
2h28'14
2h28'17
2h2823
2h29'16
2h29'19
2h29'37
2h30'29
2h30'47
2h30'54
2h31'11
2h32'31
2h33'04
2h35'03
2h35'04
2h35'50
2h36'00
2h37'05
2h37'16
2h38'08
2h38'37
2h38'41
2h38'43
2h40'20
2h40'58
2h40'58
2h41'00
2h41'42
2h41'43

Diferencia

+1'00
+2'25
+3'41
+7'33
+7'44
+8'43
+9'38
+9'52
+10'14
+10'14
+10'14
+10'38
+11'20
+12'21
+13'04
+13'37
+15'13
+15'57
+16'02
+16'41
+17'25
+17'26
+17'34
+18'13
+18'24
+18'52
+21'39
+22'02
+22'11
+22'28
+22'38
+23'42
+24'03
+24'26
+24'51
+25'30
+25'30
+26'19
+26'21
+26'24
+26'55
+27'08
+28'16
+28'19
+28'25
+29'18
+29'21
+29'39
+30'31
+30'49
+30'56
+31'13
+32'33
+33'06
+35'05
+35'06
+35'52
+36'02
+37'07
+37'18
+38'10
+38'39
+38'43
+38'45
+40'22
+41'00
+41'00
+41'02
+41'44
+41'45

Pmd

km/h
21,01
20,83
20,59
20,38
19,76
19,73
19,58
19,44
19,41
19,35
19,35
19,35
19,30
19,19
19,05
18,94
18,86
18,64
18,54
18,53
18,44
18,34
18,34
18,32
18,24
18,21
18,15
17,79
17,75
17,73
17,69
17,67
17,54
17,50
17,45
17,40
17,32
17,32
17,23
17,22
17,22
17,16
17,13
17,00
16,99
16,98
16,88
16,88
16,84
16,75
16,71
16,70
16,67
16,52
16,46
16,25
16,25
16,17
16,15
16,04
16,02
15,94
15,89
15,88
15,88
15,72
15,66
15,66
15,65
15,58
15,58

Por cat.

1° M40M
1° M30M
2° M30M
1° ELTM
3° M30M
2° M40M
3° M40M
4° M30M
4° M40M
2° ELTM
5° M30M
3° ELTM
6° M30M
1° M50M
7° M30M
8° M30M
5° M40M
6° M40M
9° M30M
10° M30M
7° M40M
8° M40M
9° M40M
4° ELTM
10° M40M
11° M40OM
5° ELTM
12° M40OM
11° M30M
2° M50M
6° ELTM
7° ELTM
3° M50M
13° M40OM
4° M50M
8° ELTM
12° M30M
14° M40OM
13° M30M
15° M40M
16° M40M
17° M40OM
14° M30M
15° M30M
9° ELTM
18° M40M
19° M40M
5° M50M
20° M40M
10° ELTM
1° M60M
16° M30M
6° M50M
7° M50M
1° JUNM
17° M30M
18° M30M
21° M40M
19° M30M
22° M40M
2° JUNM
11° ELTM
23° M40M
8° M50M
24° M40M
25° M40M
9° M50M
10° M50M
26° M40M
11° M50M
3° JUNM

v
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~
Pl Dor  Apellidos, nombre
72 140 ROMERA ROSA Diego Jose
73 163 TUDELA MARTINEZ Juan Andres
74 92  MARTINEZ PEREZ Juan
75 12  BELMONTE NOGUERA Antonio
76 67 JIMENEZ GIL Francisco José
77 155 SERRANO MARTINEZ Pedro Antonio
78 120 PARRA Juanfran
79 31  ESPARZA LOPEZ Alberto
80 162 TORRES MARTINEZ Francisco José
81 6  ARAGONES GARCIA Alberto
82 126 PEREZ FERNANDEZ Vicente
83 137 ROBLES MONDEJAR José
84 91  MARTINEZ MORENO Santiago
85 22  CERMENO MARTINEZ José Ramén
86 110 NICOLAS OLMEDO Abraham
87 41  GARCIA ALARCON Gemma
88 81 MARTINEZ GOMARIZ Yolanda
89 70  LATORRE GALIAN Ramon
90 68  LATORRE GALIAN Jose
91 167 VIZCAINO COY Zebadias
92 97 MENDEZ LOPEZ Francisco Jose
93 172 DAVILA DERA FULGENCIO
94 161 TORRES LINDE Francisco David
95 48  GARCIA NOGALES Juan Antonio
96 158 TERRES MONTIEL Francisco
97 13  BERNAL MECA Pablo
98 131 PEREZ NIETO Simon
99 5  ANEAS BERMEJO Jeslis
100 46  GARCIA MARTINEZ Antonio
101 61 HERNANDEZ Juan
102 27 DOMINGUEZ RUF Daniel
103 122 PENALVER LOPEZ Antonio
104 30 ESCARABAJAL MAGARNA Dionisio
105 36 FERRANDIZ PEREZ Sebastian
106 143 RUIZ GONZALEZ Carlos
107 73 LEGAZ RAJA Lucia
108 123 PEREZ Antonio
109 139 ROMAN PAGAN Guillermo
110 85  MARTINEZ FUENTES Jose Andres
111 106 MORENO HERNANDEZ Miguel Alberto
112 60 HEREDIA BLAYA Alejandro
113 108 MUNOZ MOLINA Jose M.
114 136 RIQUELME MONREAL Jose
115 173 GAMBIEN MARTINEZ FRANCISCO
116 56  GRACIA PUIGCERVER Miguel Angel
117 127 PEREZ GARCIA Jose
118 29 ESCAMEZ LOPEZ Jose Domingo
119 102 MONTEAGUDO NOGUERA Juan Isidro
120 64  INIESTA OJEDA Pedro Antonio
121 165 VIDAL SANCHEZ Daniel
122 105 MORENO BERNAL Adrian
123 144 RUIZ MORENO José Manuel
124 154 SAURA PENALVER Maria Jose
125 151 SANTA LOZANO José
126 86 MARTINEZ GARCIA Fernando Manuel
127 107 MORENO VILLAESCUSA Rafael
128 14  BLANCO SABUGO José Manuel
129 18  CANO SARABIA Cecilio
130 2 ABENZA MARTINEZ Antonio
131 88  MARTINEZ LEMA Sabino
132 153  SAORIN MOLINA Enrique
133 141 RUIPEREZ ORTEGA Jose
134 103 MORALES GARCIA Alvaro
135 129 PEREZ GIL Mariano
136 99  MINANO GONEZ Pedro Francisco
137 9  BALLESTER CARRION Elvis José
138 149 SANCHEZ NICOLAS Palmiro
139 75 LOPEZ GARCIA Juan Sebastian
140 135 RAMOS MURNOZ Victor
141 80 LORENTE RODRIGUEZ Juan Jose
142 8  ASUNCION GIL José Angel
143 114 ORELLANA GALLEGO Antonio
144 145 SALAS BELLUGA Gabriel
145 82  MARTINEZ ABELLAN Pedro José
146 54 GONZALEZ FRANCO Pedro
147 74 LOPEZ CAMPOS Diego
148 11  BELIJAR GONZALEZ Félix

\

+0 0

Club LOCAL
C.C TOTANA

ANTONIO CAMPILLO PARRAGA
CPG

CC PICO DEL AGUILA

TERRA SPORT CICLYS

CC PICO DEL AGUILA
CC PICO DEL AGUILA
INDEPENDIENTE

ATALAYA BIKE
C.C.MOLINENSE
CUB CICLISTA MOLINENSE

LEMON TEAM

TYLER TEAM CLUB,C.C.

INDEPENDIENTE

AGROSANA L
ATALAYA BIKE

INDEPENDIENTE

CC PONTE OTRA

MUNDOBICI RIDERS,C.C.
MTB SANTA ANA CARTAGENA

MATABURRAS
MATABURRAS
SIN CLUB
COXGRANJA

9YMEDIA L
33 BIKE

CICLOS MARTOS
ATALAYA BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE L

ARDILLAS MTB CLUB
C.C. FENICIOS 2.0 L
CC PICO DEL AGUILA

HACHEBIKE
CLUB CICLISTA SIERRA ESPUNA

C.C LOS CABRAS MTB

C.C LOS CABRAS MTB

C.C LOS CABRAS MTB

C.C LOS CABRAS MTB

CROQUETAS BIKE TEAM

KALIMA PRISCO

NINGUNO L
CC CARACOL PRO TOUR

CROQUETAS BIKE TEAM
CC PONTE OTRA
RUTASMTBMURCIA

CLUB ALBUBA
CLUB ALBUBA

CC PICO DEL AGUILA

EL CEJO
MTB PLIEGO

Tiempo
2h41'55
2h41'56
2h41'58
2h41'59
2h42'33
2h42'33
2h42'51
2h44'05
2h44'42
2h44'43
2h45'53
2h45'53
2h46'25
2h48'27
2h48'50
2h48'51
2h48'53
2h49'05
2h49'05
2h49'31
2h49'45
2h49'47
2h51'01
2h51'13
2h51'21
2h51'53
2h51'58
2h52'47
2h56'01
2h56'31
2h57'12
2h57'12
2h57'29
2h59'30
2h59'44
3h00'19
3h00'20
3h00'45
3h00'51
3h00'58
3h01'01
3h01'47
3h02'06
3h02'10
3h02'11
3h05'50
3h09'02
3h09'30
3h09'30
3h09'30
3h09'32
3h10'31
3h10'35
3h10'47
3h11'11
3h11'17
3h11'17
3h11'18
3h11'18
3h11'18
3h15'00
3h15'00
3h15'22
3h19'21
3h19'24
3h23'22
3h24'16
3h28'40
3h28'42
3h28'43
3h28'43
3h30'25
3h31'06
3h31'43
3h31'43
3h31'45
3h31'45

Diferencia

+41'57
+41'58
+42'00
+42'01
+42'35
+42'35
+42'53
+44'07
+44'44
+44'45
+45'55
+45'55
+46'27
+4829
+48'52
+48'53
+48'55
+49'07
+49'07
+49'33
+49'47
+49'49
+51'03
+51'15
+51'23
+51'55
+52'00
+52'49
+56'03
+56'33
+57'14
+57'14
+57'31
+59'32
+59'46
+1h00'21
+1h00'22
+1h00'47
+1h00'53
+1h01'00
+1h01'03
+1h01'49
+1h02'08
+1h02'12
+1h02'13
+1h05'52
+1h09'04
+1h09'32
+1h09'32
+1h09'32
+1h09'34
+1h10'33
+1h10'37
+1h10'49
+1h11'13
+1h11'19
+1h11'19
+1h11'20
+1h11'20
+1h11'20
+1h15'02
+1h15'02
+1h1524
+1h1923
+1h19'26
+1h23'24
+1h24'18
+1h28'42
+1h28'44
+1h28'45
+1h28'45
+1h3027
+1h31'08
+1h31'45
+1h31'45
+1h31'47
+1h31'47

Pmd

km/h
15,56
15,56
15,56
15,56
15,50
15,50
15,47
15,36
15,30
15,30
15,19
15,19
15,14
14,96
14,93
14,92
14,92
14,90
14,90
14,87
14,85
14,84
14,74
14,72
14,71
14,66
14,65
14,58
14,32
14,28
14,22
14,22
14,20
14,04
14,02
13,98
13,97
13,94
13,93
13,93
13,92
13,86
13,84
13,83
13,83
13,56
13,33
13,30
13,30
13,30
13,30
13,23
13,22
13,21
13,18
13,17
13,17
13,17
13,17
13,17
12,92
12,92
12,90
12,64
12,64
12,39
12,34
12,08
12,07
12,07
12,07
11,98
11,94
11,90
11,90
11,90
11,90

Por cat.

20° M30M
1° CADM

12° M50M
2° M60M

27° M40OM
21° M30M
22° M30M
23° M30M
28° M40M
24° M30M
29° M40M
13° M50M
30° M40M
14° M50M
4° JUNM

1° ELTF

1° M40F

31° M40OM
15° M50M
25° M30M
26° M30M
32° M40M
33° M40M
16° M50M
17° M50M
34° M40M
3° M60OM

12° ELTM
18° M50M
19° M50M
35° M40M
20° M50M
27° M30M
36° M40M
21° M50M
1° M30F

37° M40M
13° ELTM
38° M40M
22° M50M
14° ELTM
39° M40M
40° M40M
4° M60M

23° M50M
41° M40OM
42° M4OM
43° M40OM
28° M30M
29° M30M
30° M30M
31° M30M
2° M40F

44° M40M
24° M50M
45° M40M
25° M50M
32° M30M
46° M40M
26° M50M
33° M30M
47° M40OM
15° ELTM
48° M40M
49° M40M
34° M30M
27° M50M
28° M50M
35° M30M
50° M40M
51° M40M
52° M40M
53° M40M
36° M30M
37° M30M
38° M30M
16° ELTM
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( N
Pl Dor  Apellidos, nombre Club LOCAL Tiempo Diferencia k'r:‘/lh Por cat.
149 32 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Gines 9YMEDIA L 3h31'46 +1h31'48 11,90 29° M50M
150 104 MORELL PEREZ Antonio TEAM LOS FRENAOS 3h36'18 +1h36'20 11,65 39° M30M
151 33 FERNANDEZ MARMOL Tomas TEAM LOS FRENAOS 3h36'19 +1h36'21 11,65 40° M30M
152 20 CERDA RODRIGUEZ Tofii @ CLUB CICLISTA CREVILLENTE 3h37'00 +1h37'02 11,61 3° M40F
153 77 LOPEZ LOZANO Juanjo 3h45'54 +1h45'56 11,16 54° M40OM
154 72 LEGAZ DOMENE Dionisio 3h50'21 +1h50'23 10,94 17° ELTM
155 98 MENDOZA LEGAZ Jose Andrés 3h50'22 +1h50'24 10,94 18° ELTM
156 43 GARCIA GARCIA Vicente 3h52'37 +1h52'39 10,83 55° M40M
157 132 PEREZ ROBLES Juan José 3h54'10 +1h54'12 10,76 41° M30M
158 15 BOLEA PRIETO Pedro 3h55'24 +1h55'26 10,71 42° M30M
159 118 PAGAN SANCHEZ Blas C.D TRIATHLON MANDARACHE SANTA ANA 3h55'24 +1h55'26 10,71 56° M40M
160 7 ASENSIO CAVAS Santiago 3h56'32 +1h56'34 10,65 43° M30M
161 37 FREEMAN Martin L 3h59'07 +1h59'09 10,54 30° M50M
162 157 TAYLOR Roy 3h59'08 +1h59'10 10,54 5° M60OM
\, J
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